01-Mar-24 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 1 of 17
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24

BACHELOR OF JOURNALISM & COMMUNICATION | SEMESTER DEC.-2023
ROLL NO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT  p)
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY - COURSE COURSE K O S s ‘St PONT PO
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE  CREDIT MARKS
23101482 AKASH SHARMA
P16002A0520035 SHYAM NARAYAN SHARMA | H BICI01 5 040 28 060 39 67 B+ 7 35
RAINI SHARMA OBC  BIC102 5 040 23 060 40 63 B+ 7 35
UTD REG BICI03 5 040 25 060 36 61 B+ 7 35
BICIO4 5 040 16 060 38 54 B 6 30
BICIOS 4 040 29 060 39 68 B+ 7 28
[SKILL DEVP].(MOD 1] SKILL 2 B+ 7 14
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 26
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA CVV 4 A+ 9 36
WVOCE [VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 30 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 213

RESULT : SGPA: 7.10 PASS



RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
BACHELOR OF JOURNALISM & COMMUNICATION | SEMESTER

01-Mar-24

ROLL NO NAME "

ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT o

REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY -

WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING

23101483 GAURAYV SONI

R20013P7280107 PURUSOTTAM SONI | E

RAJMANI SONI OBC

UTD REG

[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1]

TOTAL VALID CREDITS

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE {VIRTUAL CREDITS)

TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT :

COURSE
CODE

BIC101
BJC102

BJC103

BIC104
BJC105
SKILL

Cvv

CONT. EVALUATION

COURSE MAX
CREDIT MARKS MARKS

5 040
5 040
5 040
5 040
4 040
2

26

4

30

SGPA : 6.80

OBT

21
15

19

27
26

END SEM EXAM

MAX

oBT

TOTAL

MARKS MARKS MARKS

060
060

060

060
060

PASS

47
40

37

37
38

68
55

56

64
64

DEC.-2023

Page 2 of 17

LETTER GRADE CREDIT

GRADE

B+
B

B+
B+
B+

A

POINT

~ o~ o~ O (=2 B

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

POINT

35
30

30

35
28

14

32

204



01-Mar-24 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 3 of 17
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24

BACHELOR OF JOURNALISM & COMMUNICATION | SEMESTER DEC.-2023
ROLLNO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ATTEMPT

ENROL NO CENTRE F/H NAME

REMARK/ MOTHER's NAME  CATEGORY - COURSE COURSE Mk OB O O lemat romt somr
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE  CREDIT MARKS
23101484 GHANSHYAM PRASAD
PI12163 LATE SHANKAR PRASAD MISHRA | H BICI01 5 040 18 060 33 51 B 6 30
DEVBATI MISHRA UR BJC102 5 040 18 060 31 49 C 5 25
UTD REG BIC103 5 040 22 060 34 56 B 6 30
BJC104 5 040 23 060 28 51 B 6 30
8JC105 4 040 29 060 32 61 B+ 7 28
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 2 B 6 12
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 25
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA vV 4 B+ 7 28
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS}
TOTAL CREDITS 30 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 183

RESULT : SGPA: 6.10 PASS



01-Mar-24 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 4 of 17
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24

BACHELOR OF JOURNALISM & COMMUNICATION | SEMESTER DEC.-2023
ROLL NO NAME Me CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT o)
P MOTHERSNAME | CATEGORY ,  COLTSE COUTSE WG MARKS  MANES WARKS wiaars GWADE CONT FONT
WITH HELD PREVIOUSREF  APPEARING CODE  CREDIT MARKS
23101485 HARIOM SONDHIYA
BE6230 PARSHOTTAM SONDHIYA I H BICI01 S 040 32 060 37 69 B+ 7 35
SHUSHILA BAI OBC  BJCI02 5 040 28 060 45 73 A 8 40
uTD REG BJIC103 S 040 27 060 44 71 A 8 40
BIC104 5 040 23 060 46 69 B+ 7 35
BIC105 4 040 28 060 42 70 A g 32
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 2 B+ 7 14
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 26
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA cwvV A A+ g 36
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS}
TOTAL CREDITS 30 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 232

RESULT : SGPA: 7.73 PASS



01-Mar-24 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 5 of 17
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24

BACHELOR OF JOURNALISM & COMMUNICATION | SEMESTER DEC.-2023
ROLLNO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ATTEMPT o

ENROL NO CENTRE F/H NAME

REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY [~ COURSE COURSE Mk~ O B ons anmc Gabe somt pomr
WITH HELD PREVIQUS REF APPEARING CODE  CREDIT MARKS
23101486 JYOTI BHINDARE
R17003P3690003 KPS BHINDARE I H BICI0OL 5 040 34 060 40 74 A 8 a0
SAVITA BHINDARE SC BICIO2 5 040 26 060 45 71 A 8 40
UTD REG BICI03 5 040 31 060 43 74 A 8 40
BIC104 5 040 31 060 46 77 A 8 40
BIC105 4 040 28 060 32 60 B+ 7 28
[SKILL DEVPL.[MOD 1] SKILL 2 B+ 7 14
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 26
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA CwW 4 0 10 40
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 30 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 242

RESULT : SGPA : 8.07 PASS



01-Mar-24 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 6 of 17
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
BACHELOR OF JOURNALISM & COMMUNICATION | SEMESTER DEC.-2023
ROLL NO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT — py
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY | COURSE COURSE MAX OB K O O e romT oI
WITH MELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE  CREDIT MARKS
23101487 JYOTSANA TIWARI
AX950 VIAY TIWARI | H  BICIOL 5 040 20 060 45 65 B+ 7 35
ASHA TIWARI UR BIC102 5 040 12 060 39 51 B 6 30
UTD REG BJC103 5 040 19 060 42 61 B+ 7 35
BJC104 & 00 14 060 41 55 B 6 30
8JC105 4 040 30 060 a4 74 A 8 32
{SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 2 B+ 7 14
TOTAL VAUID CREDITS 26
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA cvv 4 B+ 7 28
VOCE {(VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 30 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 204
RESULT : SGPA:  6.80 PASS



01-Mar-24 RANI DURGAVAT! VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
BACHELOR OF JOURNALISM & COMMUNICATION | SEMESTER

ROLL NO NAME ME
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT 0
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY -
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
23101488 MAHENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL
R23023U0040005 SURENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL I H
BHAGIRTHI AGARWAL UR
uTD REG

[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1]

TOTAL VALID CREDITS

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)

TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT :

COURSE
CODE

BJC101
BIC102

BIC103

BJC104
BJC105
SKILL

cvwv

CONT. EVALUATION

COURSE MAX
CREDIT MARXS MARKS

5 040
5 040
5 040
5 040
4 040
2

26

4

30

SGPA : 6.57

oBT

29
22

25

22
29

END SEM EXAM

MAX
MARKS MARKS

060
060

060

060
060

PASS

OBT

33
35

34

32
37

TOTAL
MARKS

62
57

59

54
66

DEC.-2023

Page 7 of 17

LETTER GRADE CREDIT
GRABE  POINT

B+

A

hh <y

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

POINT

35
30

a0

30
28

12

32

197



TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
BACHELOR OF JOURNALISM & COMMUNICATION | SEMESTER

01-Mar-24
ROLL NO NAME "
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT o
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
23101489 NARENDRA KUMAR
R23023U0040014 HARIPRASAD I H
ANITA OBC
uTD REG

[SKILL DEVPLIMOD 1]

TOTAL VALID CREDITS

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE {VIRTUAL CRECITS)

TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT :

COURSE COURSE MAX
CREDIT MARKS MARKS

CODE

BJC101
BJC102

BJC103

BIC104
BJC105
SKILL

cwv

CONT. EVALUATION

5 040
5 040
5 040
5 040
4 040
2

26

4

30

SGPA : 6.33

oBT

22
11

22

20
25

END SEM EXAM

MAX

0BT

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

TOTAL

MARKS MARKS MARKS

060
060

060

060
060

PASS

38
38

36

35
36

60
49

58

55
61

DEC.-2023

Page 8 of 17

LETTER GRADE CREDIT
GRADE POINT

B+
C

B
B+
B+

B+

~ ~ O o~

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

POINT

35
25

30

30
28

14

28

190



01-Mar-24 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 9 of 17
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24

BACHELOR OF JOURNALISM & COMMUNICATION | SEMESTER DEC.-2023
ROLL NO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT
g WS STGON [ couse ouse x on e oo, T e
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE  CREDIT MARKS
23101490 PAVAN SINGH THAKUR
R23023U0040013 NARENORA SINGH THAKUR | H BICIOI 5 040 29 060 38 67 B+ 7 35
MALTI SINGH THAKUR ST BICI02 5 040 25 060 32 57 B 6 30
uTD REG BICI03 5 040 29 060 37 66 B+ 7 35
BICI04 5 040 19 060 36 55 B 6 30
BIC1OS 4 040 29 060 43 72 A 8 32
[SKILL DEVPY.(MOD 1} SKILL 2 B+ 7 14
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 26
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA CwV 4 A+ 9 36
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 30 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 212

RESULT : SGPA : 7.07 PASS



TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
BACHELOR OF JOURNALISM & COMMUNICATION | SEMESTER

01-Mar-24

ROLL NO NAME ME

ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT  py
u

REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY =

WITH HELD PREVIOUSREF  APPEARING

23101491 PRAGYA JAIN

BD429 SHREYANSH JAIN | H

ARCHANA UR
uTD REG

[SKILL DEVPL[MOD 1]

TOTAL VALID CREDITS

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)

TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT :

COURSE COURSE MAX
CREDIT MARKS MARKS

CODE

BiC101
BJC102

BJC103

BJC104
BIC105
SKILL

cvwv

CONT. EVALUATION

5 040
5 040
S 040
5 040
4 040
.

26

4

30

SGPA . 8.00

OoBT

33
26

26

34
26

END SEM EXAM

MAX
MARKS MARKS

060
060

060

060
060

PASS

OBT

42
a4

41

47
38

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

TOTAL
MARKS

75
70

67

81
64

Page 10 of 17

DEC.-2023

LETTER GRADE CREDIT
GRADE PCINT

B+

A+
B+

A+

0~ W o~ D0 0o

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

POINT

40
40

35

45
28

16

9 36

240



TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
BACHELOR OF JOURNALISM & COMMUNICATION | SEMESTER

01-Mar-24
ROLL NO NAME -
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT  py
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY  °
WITH HELD PREVIOUSREF  APPEARING
23101492 REETESH KUMAR DUBEY
AX18212 LAXMI PRASAD DUBEY | H
MANJU DUBEY UR
uTD REG

[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1)

TOTAL VALID CREDITS

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)

TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT :

COURSE COURSE MAX
CREDIT MARKS MARKS

CODE

BJC101
BJC102

BJC103

BJC104
BJC105
SKILL

cvw

CONT. EVALUATION

5 040
5 040
5 040
5 040
4 040
2

26

4

30

SGPA : 6.97

0BT

23
21

25

27
27

END SEM EXAM

MAX  OBT
MARKS MARKS

060
060

060

060
060

PASS

36
39

as

34
35

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

TOTAL
MARKS

59
60

64

61
62

DEC.-2023

Page 11 0f 17

LETFER GRADE CREDIT

GRADE

B+
B+

B+
B+
B+

A

POINT

b B B e T B =5 ]

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

POINT

30
35

35

35
28

14

32

209



01-Mar-24 RAN]I DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
BACHELOR OF JOURNALISM & COMMUNICATION | SEMESTER

ROLL NO NAME e

ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT  py

REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY  °

WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF  APPEARING

23101493 RUDRAKSHA SHUKLA

R23023U0040011 RAJIV KUMAR SHUKLA T

SEEMA SHUKLA UR

uTD REG

{SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1)

TOTAL VALID CREDITS

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)

TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT :

COURSE COURSE
CREDIT MARKS MARKS

CODE

BIC101
BJC102

8JC103

BIC104
BIC105
SKILL

v

CONT. EVALUATION

30
SGPA :

MAX

040
040

040

040
040

7.13

OBT

21
24

23

23
23

END SEM EXAM

MAX
MARKS MARKS

060
060

0e0

060
060

PASS

OBT

43
43

43

41
38

TOTAL
MARKS

64
67

66

64
61

DEC.-2023

Page 12 of 17

LETTER GRADE CREDIT
GRADE POINT

B+
B+

B+

B+
B+
B+

A

e B e

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

POINT

35
35

35

35
28

14

32

214



BACHELOR OF JOURNALISM & COMMUNICATION | SEMESTER

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24

01-Mar-24
ROLL NO NAME e
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT  py
v
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY 0
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE
23101494 SHISHIR BAJPAI
R23023U0040010 SHASHIKANT BAJPA | H BJC101
SHUBHA BAJPAI UR BJC102
uTD REG BJC103
BIC104
BJC105
[SKILL DEVP1.(MOD 1} SKILL
TOTAL VALID CREDITS
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA Cvv
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT ;

COURSE COURSE
CREDIT MARKS MARKS

CONT. EVALUATION

5 040
5 040
5 040
5 0490
4 040
2

26

4

30

SGPA :

MAX

7.40

OBT

32
25

29

22
32

END SEM EXAM

MAX

osT

TOTAL

MARKS MARKS pMARKS

060
060

060

060
Q60

PASS

37
39

39

44
41

69
64

68

66
73

DEC.-2023

Page 13 of 17

LETTER GRADE CREDIT
GRADE POINT

B+
B+

B+

B+

B+

A+

ENEE IR N T |

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

POINT

35
35

35

35
32

14

36

222



01-Mar-24 RAN| DURGAVATI! VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24

BACHELOR OF JOURNALISM & COMMUNICATION | SEMESTER

ROLL NO NAME

ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT

REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY  *

WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING

23101495 SHUBHAM GOLHANI

P1400237030078 NEEKE LAL GOLHANI |

MAYA BAI GOLHAN 0BC

UTD REG

[SKILL DEVP].{MOD 1]

TOTAL VALID CREDITS

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS})

TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT :

COURSE COURSE

CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS

BJC101
BJC102

BJC103

BJC104
BJC105
SKILL

cvwv

CONT. EVALUATION

5 040
5 040
5 040
5 040
4 040
2

26

4

30

SGPA: 6.17

MAX

OBT

20
18

21

16
25

END SEM EXAM

MAX

0BT

TOTAL

Page 14 of 17

DEC.-2023

LETTER

GRADE

MARKS MARKS mMARKS GRADE POINT

060
060

060

060
060

PASS

38
38

36

30
35

58
56

57

46
60

C
B+
B+

B+

~ ~ nn M O h

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

CREDIT
POINT

30
30

30

25
28

14

7 28

185



01-Mar-24 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 15 of 17
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
BACHELOR OF JOURNALISM & COMMUNICATION | SEMESTER DEC.-2023
ROLLNO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT — p,
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY ~°  COURSE COURSE MAX  OBT MAX _so_wm TOTAL Mﬁmcm m%om m%_m_m
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE  CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS OINT
23101496 SHWETA DUBEY
R16005A0410106 RAJEEV DUBEY | E BIC1OL 5 040 16 060 a8 64 B+ 7 35
MADHV! DUBEY UR BIC102 5 040 14 060 47 61 B+ 7 35
uTD REG BIC1O3 5 040 16 060 42 5§ B 6 30
BICI04 5 040 11 060 42 53 B 6 30
BIC105 4 040 32 060 28 60 B+ 7 28
(SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 2 B+ 7 14
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 26
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA Cwv 4 B+ 7 28
VOCE {VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 30 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 200
RESULT : SGPA : 6.67 PASS



01-Mar-24 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 16 of 17
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24

BACHELOR OF JOURNALISM & COMMUNICATION | SEMESTER DEC.-2023
ROLL NO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT o,
g MoTRe GTGON . ousc coute e on e ov T e e o
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE  CREDIT MARKS
23101497 SMITA NEMA
R23023U0040021 OM PRAKASH NEMA I E BICIOl S 040 8 060 40 48 C 5 25
CHANDRA KIRAN NEMA OBC BICI02 5 040 6 060 45 51 B 6 30
uTD REG BIC1I03 5 040 18 060 37 55 B 6 30
BICI04 5 040 9 060 33 42 C 5 25
BICIOS 4 040 26 060 38 64 B+ 7 28
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 2 B+ 7 14
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 26
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA cwW 4 A 8 32
VOCE {VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 30 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 184

RESULT : S5GPA: 6.12 PASS



01-Mar-24 RANI| DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 17 of 17
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
BACHELOR OF JOURNALISM & COMMUNICATION | SEMESTER DEC.-2023
ROLL NO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT g
o e OTOON [ couse couse wi ot o o e et o
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE  CREDIT MARKS
23101498 TARUN VERMA
R17017A0420044 UDAI RAJ VERMA | E BICI01 5 046 20 060 37 57 B 6 30
BHART! VERMA OBC  BICI02 5 040 15 060 35 50 B 6 30
uTD REG BIC103 5 040 21 060 36 57 B 6 30
BICIO4 5 040 21 060 33 54 B 6 30
BICIOS 4 040 25 060 35 60 B+ 7 28
[SKILL DEVP].{MOD 1] SKILL 2 B+ 7 14
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 26
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA cwv 4 B+ 7 28
VOCE {VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 30 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 190
RESULT : SGPA:  6.33 PASS

Deportment of {cmimunicatidn Stucies & xmwmi.:_

P . 1 -.7
Ran Duegavol Vishwaidvaiayo Jabolpur {M ¥

DEAN



